Symbolic Computation in Theoretical Physics: Integrability and super-Yang-Mills

Programme

Monday, November 5
8:00 — 9:15 REGISTRATION
9:30 — 10:45 | Zarembo

11:15 —12:15 | Harris
12:15-13:15 | Gromov

14:30-16:00 | Problem Solving

16:30-19:00 | Problem Solving

Tuesday, November 6

11:15 - 12:15 | Zarembo
12:15-13:15 | Harris

14:30-16:00 | Problem Solving

16:30 -19:00 | Problem Solving

Wednesday, November 7

11:15 —12:15 | Janik




12:15-13:15 | Gromov

14:00 — 15:00 | Colloquium of K. Zarembo
15:00 - 16:00 | Problem Solving

16:30-19:00 | Problem Solving
School Dinner (informal)

Thursday, November 8

11:15 —12:15 | Zarembo
12:15-13:15 | Students’ presentations

Friday, November 9

11:15 —12:15 | Zarembo
12:15-13:15 | Janik

14:30 - 16:00 | Problem Solving

16:30 - 19:00 | Problem Solving




Monday, November 12

11:15 —12:15 | Janik
12:15-13:15 | Harris

14:30-16:00 | Problem Solving

16:30-19:00 | Problem Solving

Tuesday, November 13

11:15 - 12:15 | Vieira
12:15-13:15 | Korchemsky

14:30 - 16:00 | Problem Solving

16:30 - 19:00 | Problem Solving

Wednesday, November 14

9:30 — 10:45 | Korchemsky

11:15 - 12:15 | Vieira
12:15-13:15 | Harris

14:00 - 15:00 | Colloquium of G. Korchemsky




Thursday, November 15

11:15 —12:15 | Korchemsky
12:15-13:15 | Students’ presentation

14:30 - 16:00 | Problem Solving

16:30-19:00 | Problem Solving
School Dinner

Friday, November 16

11:15 —12:15 | Korchemsky
12:15-13:15 | Q&A session




